Mrd 98 12-1498

12-17-1998 100924534



Our Ref.: 604-388

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231

Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231	TRADEMARK	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Vassilios Bavetsias		
Francis T. Boyle	Name: British Technology Group Limited	
Laurent F.A. Andre	Internal Address:	
Jonathan H. Marriott	Street Address: 101 Newington Causeway	
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: London	
Assignment ☐ Merger	State/Country: England	
☐ Security Assignment ☐ Change of Name	Zip: SE1 6BU	
Other	2.10.00	
Execution Date: September 19, 1996; September 25,	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No	
1996; September 1; 1996 and	Additional name/s & address/es attached Yes No	
September 19, 1996; respectively.		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	on date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).	
(1) 08/732,273	(1)5,747,499	
(2)	(2)	
(3)	$\begin{pmatrix} (2) \\ (3) \end{pmatrix}$	
Additional numbers at		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	paterns involved.	
concerning accument should be maned.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Name: Leonard C. Mitchard	⊠ Enclosed	
Trainer Booker C. Mitchard	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140	
Internal Address:	Trumonized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140	
Internal Address.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any	
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which	
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter	
8 th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.	
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.	
City. Armigion State. VA Zip. 22201	14-1140.	
71998 JSHOBAZZ 00000219 08732273 P.O. NOTE HEE	CONTROL CONTROL A	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE LLE OK	
581 40.00 OP	pu or	
9. Statements and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
of the original document.		
Leonard C. Mitchard	D 14 1000	
	December 14, 1998	
	Date	
Reg. No. 29,009 Total number of pages including original cover sheet, ettachments, and documents.		
Total number of pages including original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [5]		

Our Ref.: 604-388

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		
Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		
2. Name:Zeneca Limited		
Street Address: 15 StanhopeGate		
City: London		
State: England		
Zip: W1Y 6LN		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).	
(4)	(4)	
(5)	(5)	
(6)	(6)	
(7)	$\begin{pmatrix} 7 \\ 0 \end{pmatrix}$	
(8)	(8)	
(9)	(9)	

PATENT REEL: 9633 FRAME: 0983



USA ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS We,

- VALLILIOS BAVETSIAS of 3, Chiddingstone Close, Sutton, Surrey, SM2 6NS, (1) **England**
- FRANCIS THOMAS BOYLE of Hinstock Mount, Astbury Lane Ends, Cangleton, **(2)** Cheshire CW12 3AY, England
- LAURENT FRANCOIS ANDRE HENNEQUIN of "Le Collegium", Apt 4A, 29c (3) Boulevard Saint Marceau, 51100 Reims Cedex, France
- JONATHAN HUGH MARRIOTT of 247 Brighton Road, Sutton, Surrey, SM2 5ST, **(4) England**

as assignors, have made an invention entitled:

ANTI-CANCER COMPOUNDS CONTAINING CYCLOPENTAQUINAZOLINE RING

for which we have on:

- (1) 19 September 1996
- (2) 2511+ September 1996 (3) 184 october 1996
- (4) 19 September 1996

executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America;

AND WHEREAS BRITISH TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED, a company registered in England (No. 2664412) of 101 Newington Causeway, London SE1 6BU, England and ZENECA LIMITED of 15 Stanhope Gate, London W1Y 6LN, England as assignees desire to acquire the entire right title and interest in and to the said invention and said application and any Letters Patent to be granted therefor;

NOW THEREFORE in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration receipt of which is hereby acknowledged we as assignors do sell assign and transfer to the said assignees their successors and assigns our entire right title and interest in and to said invention and said application and any divisional and continuation applications thereof and in and to all United States Utility Patent to be granted thereon including reissues thereof and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue such United States Letters Patent to the

F:\136\631\FORMALIT.Y\USASSPLU

PATENT REEL: 9633 FRAME: 0984 said assignees as assignees of our entire interest therein in accordance with this assignment.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF we execute this document for the purposes named therein.

(1) Vassilios Bavetsias Date: 19 September 1996 VALLILIOS BAVETSIAS

(2) Francis Thomas Boyle Date: 25nt Systember 1996
FRANCIS THOMAS BOYLE

(3) Quent Françon André KMIET Date: 15t of action 1996 LAURENT FRANCOIS ANDRE HENNEQUIN

(4) Jonathan Hugh Marnett Date: 19 September 1996 JONATHAN HUGH MARRIOTT

RECORDED: 12/14/1998

F:\136\631\FORMALIT.Y\USASSPLU

PATENT REEL: 9633 FRAME: 0985